In-Line Built-out Attenuator                .
Description
GET Attenuators can be applied to adjust the power
levels of signals in optical communications at the output of
light sources, E/O converters and for testing the linearity or
dynamic range of optical power meters.
GET Attenuators can also be used in optical amplifier
systems to balance the gain across the different operating

Non-Operating Test 15.50 / 0.08 15.46 / 0.14 58.32 / 0.49 58.01 / 0.46 11 Pass
Vibration Test 15.41 / 0.13 15.45 / 0.19 58.23 / 0.50 58.09 / 0.65 11 Pass
Ordering Information
IA - □  - □□  - □□  - □  - □  - □
& 1550nm
when Attenuation is below 10dB.
Connector
Type:
1 = SC/PC
2 = FC/PC
3 = SC/APC
4 = FC/APC
5 = LC/PC
6 = MU/PC
7 = ST/PC
Wavelength:
13 = 1310nm
15 = 1550nm
35 = 1310nm
w w w . G l
Address:   Fl
Attenuation:
01 = 1dB 08 = 8dB
02 = 2dB 09 = 9dB
03 = 3dB 10 = 10dB
04 = 4dB 15 = 15dB
05 = 5dB 20 = 20dB
06 = 6dB 25 = 25dB
07 = 7dB 30 = 30dB
o r i o l e . c o m . t w
. 3, No. 248-16, Shin Shen
Reflectance:
S = 55~50dB
U = >56dB
A = ≧67dB
Em
TE
Fa
 Rd., Kaoh
Note:
Tolerance should be ±0.5dB
ail: sales@gloriole.c
L: 886-7-8139739
x: 886-7-8150504
siung L.E.P.Z , Taiwa
Cable
Dimension:
A = 0.9mm
B = 2.0mm
C = 3.0mm
Tolerance:
F = ±0.5 dB
O = 10%
P = 5%
om.tw
n, R.O.C.